Mantorp Park

Friday
Red 1200-1220

Practice started at 12:00:12

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km

9/13/2013 12:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:29.628 +1.240 12:11:17.320 3 1:29.979 +1.023 12:12:24.191
(48) Allan Givard Petersson 5 1:29.255 +0.867 12:12:46.575 4 1:29.407 +0.451 12:13:53.598
1 1:17.926 12:02:06.903 6 1:28.388 12:14:14.963 5 1:29.202 +0.246 12:15:22.800
2 3:19.652 +2:01.726 12:05:26.555 6 1:29.383 +0.427 12:16:52.183
3 1:36.209 +18.283 12:07:02.764 (65) Martin Auglend Hoyland 7 1:28.956 12:18:21.139
4 1:34.663 +16.737 12:08:37.427 1 4:03.816 +2:35.309 12:05:13.922
5 1:34.879 +16.953 12:10:12.306 2 1:33.411 +4.904 12:06:47.333 (1) Johan Mathisson
6 1:34.129 +16.203 12:11:46.435 3 1:31.906 +3.399 12:08:19.239 1 1:46.080 +16.588 12:05:28.955
7 1:34.196 +16.270 12:13:20.631 4 1:30.309 +1.802 12:09:49.548 2 1:35.427 +5.935 12:07:04.382
8 1:33.563 +15.637 12:14:54.194 5 1:30.022 +1.515 12:11:19.570 3 1:30.205 +0.713 12:08:34.587
9 1:35.049 +17.123 12:16:29.243 6 1:28.507 12:12:48.077 4 1:30.498 +1.006 12:10:05.085
10 1:33.792 +15.866 12:18:03.035 7 1:28.698 +0.191 12:14:16.775 5 1:29.492 12:11:34.577
1" 1:34.674 +16.748 12:19:37.709 8 1:29.788 +1.281 12:15:46.563 6 1:30.415 +0.923 12:13:04.992
9 1:28.804 +0.297 12:17:15.367 7 1:30.604 +1.112 12:14:35.596
(169) Andreas Stefansen 10 1:32.491 +3.984 12:18:47.858 8 1:29.505 +0.013 12:16:05.101
1 1:30.595 +5.054 12:06:36.444
2 1:28.773 +3.232 12:08:05.217 (136) Daniel Blomgqvist (61) Mikael Orehed
3 1:25.541 12:09:30.758 1 1:49.197 +20.681 12:05:20.823 1 1:30.550 +0.966 12:06:35.552
4 1:25.643 +0.102 12:10:56.401 2 1:33.267 +4.751 12:06:54.090 2 1:32.146 +2.562 12:08:07.698
3 1:31.561 +3.045 12:08:25.651 3 1:31.590 +2.006 12:09:39.288
(5) lvan Saaby Hansen 4 1:29.858 +1.342 12:09:55.509 4 1:29.584 12:11:08.872
1 1:38.302 +10.777 12:05:31.663 5 1:29.832 +1.316 12:11:25.341 5 1:30.765 +1.181 12:12:39.637
2 1:31.332 +3.807 12:07:02.995 6 1:28.642 +0.126 12:12:53.983 6 1:30.889 +1.305 12:14:10.526
3 1:27.964 +0.439 12:08:30.959 7 1:28.516 12:14:22.499 7 1:33.435 +3.851 12:15:43.961
4 1:29.860 +2.335 12:10:00.819 8 1:28.620 +0.104 12:15:51.119 8 1:30.312 +0.728 12:17:14.273
5 1:28.075 +0.550 12:11:28.894 9 1:30.463 +1.947 12:17:21.582 9 1:33.227 +3.643 12:18:47.500
6 1:27.525 12:12:56.419 10 1:29.101 +0.585 12:18:50.683
(161) Arne Hartmann
(-?7-)- 8413120 - (78) Anders Almkvist 1 1:50.140 +20.553 12:05:58.082
1 1:31.517 +3.576 12:06:36.250 1 9:18.206 +7:49.331 12:12:39.807 2 1:34.118 +4.531 12:07:32.200
2 1:31.959 +4.018 12:08:08.209 2 1:42.677 +13.802 12:14:22.484 3 1:32.140 +2.553 12:09:04.340
3 1:28.744 +0.803 12:09:36.953 3 1:31.387 +2.512 12:15:53.871 4 1:29.587 12:10:33.927
4 1:27.941 12:11:04.894 4 1:30.117 +1.242 12:17:23.988 5 1:36.512 +6.925 12:12:10.439
5 1:28.875 12:18:52.863 6 1:30.934 +1.347 12:13:41.373
(168) Martin Greven Hansen 7 1:31.277 +1.690 12:15:12.650
1 4:54.297 +3:26.324 12:05:13.713 (88) Christian Sebell Steensen
2 1:31.895 +3.922 12:06:45.608 1 1:31.561 +2.663 12:06:41.114 (35) Jan Bille Carstensen
3 1:30.943 +2.970 12:08:16.551 2 1:30.208 +1.310 12:08:11.322 1 1:44.085 +14.006 12:08:13.761
4 1:30.503 +2.530 12:09:47.054 3 1:29.243 +0.345 12:09:40.565 2 1:30.079 12:09:43.840
5 1:29.634 +1.661 12:11:16.688 4 1:28.898 12:11:09.463 3 1:30.181 +0.102 12:11:14.021
6 1:29.313 +1.340 12:12:46.001 5 1:30.785 +1.887 12:12:40.248 4 1:30.694 +0.615 12:12:44.715
7 1:27.973 12:14:13.974 6 1:31.336 +2.438 12:14:11.584 5 1:31.145 +1.066 12:14:15.860
8 1:30.416 +2.443 12:15:44.390 7 1:33.670 +4.772 12:15:45.254 6 1:30.490 +0.411 12:15:46.350
9 1:30.183 +2.210 12:17:14.573 8 1:29.925 +1.027 12:17:15.179
10 1:29.190 +1.217 12:18:43.763 9 1:32.801 +3.903 12:18:47.980 (68) Peter Ekholm
1 1:36.373 +5.615 12:06:52.801
(38) David Wrangefors (-77-) - 3965118 - 2 1:35.314 +4.556 12:08:28.115
1 1:30.909 +2.650 12:06:38.435 1 1:48.460 +19.515 12:05:34.316 3 1:32.571 +1.813 12:10:00.686
2 1:30.191 +1.932 12:08:08.626 2 1:38.340 +9.395 12:07:12.656 4 1:31.911 +1.153 12:11:32.597
3 1:30.267 +2.008 12:09:38.893 3 1:38.708 +9.763 12:08:51.364 5 1:31.953 +1.195 12:13:04.550
4 1:29.392 +1.133 12:11:08.285 4 1:33.906 +4.961 12:10:25.270 6 1:31.457 +0.699 12:14:36.007
5 1:30.974 +2.715 12:12:39.259 5 1:32.493 +3.548 12:11:57.763 7 1:30.758 12:16:06.765
6 1:30.315 +2.056 12:14:09.574 6 1:31.400 +2.455 12:13:29.163 8 1:33.096 +2.338 12:17:39.861
7 1:34.009 +5.750 12:15:43.583 7 1:31.511 +2.566 12:15:00.674 9 1:38.105 +7.347 12:19:17.966
8 1:28.259 12:17:11.842 8 1:30.164 +1.219 12:16:30.838
9 1:29.316 +1.057 12:18:41.158 9 1:30.422 +1.477 12:18:01.260 (34) Thomas Eriksson
10 1:28.945 12:19:30.205 1 5:03.748 +3:31.786 12:05:16.670
(-?7?-) - 514375 - 2 1:34.307 +2.345 12:06:50.977
1 1:32.529 +4.141 12:06:46.814 (371) Bo Pedersen 3 1:32.815 +0.853 12:08:23.792
2 1:30.812 +2.424 12:08:17.626 1 1:31.793 +2.837 12:09:23.042 4 1:33.295 +1.333 12:09:57.087
3 1:30.066 +1.678 12:09:47.692 2 1:31.170 +2.214 12:10:54.212 5 1:32.576 +0.614 12:11:29.663
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Mantorp Park

Friday

Red 1200-1220

Practice started at 12:00:12

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/13/2013 12:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:42.172 +3.417 12:07:10.803
3 1:41.066 +2.311 12:08:51.869
4 1:38.755 12:10:30.624

(14) Anders Olofsson

1 1:46.196 +3.573 12:07:13.269
2 1:44.074 +1.451 12:08:57.343
3 1:43.753 +1.130 12:10:41.096
4 1:44.474 +1.851 12:12:25.570
5 1:42.875 +0.252 12:14:08.445
6 1:42.623 12:15:51.068
7 1:43.690 +1.067 12:17:34.758
8 1:45.695 +3.072 12:19:20.453

(50) Lasse Gilbro

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:31.962 12:13:01.625
7 1:32.019 +0.057 12:14:33.644
8 1:32.215 +0.253 12:16:05.859
9 1:32.694 +0.732 12:17:38.553
10 1:33.790 +1.828 12:19:12.343
(80) Brian Olsen
1 1:33.774 +1.729 12:06:46.437
2 1:33.043 +0.998 12:08:19.480
3 1:33.179 +1.134 12:09:52.659
4 1:32.045 12:11:24.704
5 1:32.520 +0.475 12:12:57.224
6 1:33.006 +0.961 12:14:30.230
7 1:34.384 +2.339 12:16:04.614
8 1:34.678 +2.633 12:17:39.292
9 1:34.677 +2.632 12:19:13.969
(73) Ali Bond
1 1:33.435 +1.222 12:06:45.068
2 1:33.772 +1.559 12:08:18.840
3 1:32.309 +0.096 12:09:51.149
4 1:32.213 12:11:23.362
5 1:32.509 +0.296 12:12:55.871
6 1:33.995 +1.782 12:14:29.866
7 1:34.351 +2.138 12:16:04.217
8 1:33.996 +1.783 12:17:38.213
9 1:35.243 +3.030 12:19:13.456
(9) Henrik Lilja
1 1:41.659 +7.604 12:07:10.384
2 1:40.832 +6.777 12:08:51.216
3 1:40.185 +6.130 12:10:31.401
4 1:39.599 +5.544 12:12:11.000
5 1:36.108 +2.053 12:13:47.108
6 1:36.072 +2.017 12:15:23.180
7 1:35.800 +1.745 12:16:58.980
8 1:34.055 12:18:33.035
(10) René Treldal
1 1:56.030 +21.781 12:05:42.514
2 1:42.661 +8.412 12:07:25.175
3 1:39.215 +4.966 12:09:04.390
4 1:37.721 +3.472 12:10:42.111
5 1:39.542 +5.293 12:12:21.653
6 1:36.447 +2.198 12:13:58.100
7 1:34.249 12:15:32.349
8 1:35.505 +1.256 12:17:07.854
9 1:37.895 +3.646 12:18:45.749
(963) Rune Rasmussen
1 1:41.624 +3.680 12:07:09.956
2 1:41.100 +3.156 12:08:51.056
3 1:39.828 +1.884 12:10:30.884
4 1:41.068 +3.124 12:12:11.952
5 1:38.548 +0.604 12:13:50.500
6 1:37.944 12:15:28.444
7 1:38.963 +1.019 12:17:07.407
8 1:40.278 +2.334 12:18:47.685
(999) Mattias Lundstrém
1 1:43.916 +5.161 12:05:28.631

1 2:09.318 12:10:54.345
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